D4E225-CC01-56; LONG-LIFE FAN,
CENTRIFUGAL
10030820
Product ID 10030820
ABB Type Designation D4E225-CC01-56
Catalog Description D4E225-CC01-56; LONG-LIFE FAN, CENTRIFUGAL
Long Description D4E225-CC01-56
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0.00Core Credit
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
84145925Customs Tariff Number
LONG-LIFE FAN, CENTRIFUGALInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
JPABB001EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
-
jl 1111
11111,1,
Container Information
0.01 m³Gross Volume
Dimensions
370 mmProduct Net Height
327 mmProduct Net Length
12.7 kgProduct Net Weight
321 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
230V;50HZ;60HZ;2,75A;230VAC +/-10% D4E225-CC01-56 is an ABB